SS CLRSON, CLIPPO CLRSON, CLIPPO CLASS SS CLRSON, CLIPPO CLASS SS CLASS SS CLASS SSS CLASS SS CLASS SS CLASS SS CLASS SS CLASS SS CLASS SS CL	CITY OF CARSON 701 East Carson Street Legislation Details			
File #:	2023-0747 Version: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Consent	Status:	Agenda Ready	
File created:	9/25/2023	In control	: City Council	
On agenda:	10/3/2023	Final action	on:	
Title:	CONSIDER APPROVAL OF DESTRUCTION OF CITY CLERK RECORDS PURSUANT TO RESOLUTION NO. 20-144 AUTHORIZING THE DESTRUCTION OF SPECIFIED RECORDS WITHIN THE CITY CLERK'S OFFICE			
Sponsors:				
Indexes:				
Code sections:				
Attachments:	1. Exhibit No. 1 - 20-144 - Authorizing the Destruction of Specified City Records within the City Clerk's Office, 2. Exhibit 2- Agendas (10-3 CC Mtg), 3. Exhibit 3 - Bids (10-3 CC Mtg)			
Date	Ver. Action By		Action	Result